“efa A oed2

Qé

Yo
PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: OLJ‘aﬂ/F:I;ate 2/1/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilll  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Jan-10  8:00 4364 Mehand kuma SKP MH 156 '18:00 D On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  §:00 4150 Komat SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 l/D On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  8:00 4358 Ramesh SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 p On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  8:02 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 ‘ Fd On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10  8:02 4307 Hamsingh SKp CIv MA 240 18:00 A D On Ac. 240
02-fan-10  8:02 4340 Govind SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 4D On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10 .03 4194 Janaki Bai SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 XD On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  8:03 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 YD On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10 803 4129 Musudum SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 )./D On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10  8:04 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 YD On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10  8:04 4162 Siroo SKP Ccrv FH 125 18:00 VD On Ac. 125
02-Jan-10 804 2183 Jantu SKP CIv MA 240 1800 A D On Ac. 240
02.Jan-i0  8:05 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 /{D On Ac. 125
02-jan-10  8:05 4158 Narsing Nike SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 //D On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10  8:05 3509 Saritha SKPp  CIV FH 125 18:00 4D On Ac. 125
02-Jan-10  8:06 4101 Tumanlal SKP CIv MA 240 18:06 AD On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10  8:06 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 (D On Ac. 150
02-Jan-16  8:06 1906 Toomeshss SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 / D On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10  8:07 2310 Sukal Bai SKP  Clv FH 125 18:00 /l/D On Ac, 125
02-Jan-10  8:07 4310 Radha Shyam SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  8:07 4249 Sanjay SKp CIv MA 240 18:.00 / D On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10  8:08 4179 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 125
02-Jan-10  8:08 4250 Suraj Singh SKpP CIv MH 50 18:00 /D On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  8:08 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIvV FH ' 125 18:00 /D On Ac, 125
02-Jan-10  8:09 4071 Dilip SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 A D On Ac. 240
02-Jan-10  8:09 4262 Guru ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 AD On Ac. 190
02-Jan-10  9:00 4261 Mawalal ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 /{D On Ac, 190
02-Jan-10  9:00 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 ,I/D On Ac. i}
02-Fan-10 9:00 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA . 190 18:00 )/D On Ac. 190
02-Jan-10  9:02 4198 Gurusharma ARM  CAR MA -~ 190 18:00 /D On Ac. 190
02-Jan-10  9:15 2357 MD YakubJla MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /}/CA {/Bﬁbt. 150
02-lan-10  9:15 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 )/CA )e'pt. 150
02-Jan-10  9:15 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 / CA /Dept. 150
02-Jan-10  9:16 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 125 18:00 /l/CA /Deﬁt. 125
02-Jan-10  9:16 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL CIV MA 240 18:00 /I/CA ,Bﬁ 240
02-khan-10 9:17 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 ,{/CA -})epf 150
02-Jan-10  9:17 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH [35 18:00 J}CA % I35
02-Jan-10  9:18 3604 Radha Rai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 }/CA Peﬁ 135
02-Jan-10  9:18 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /l/CA ‘Bept’ 135
02-Jan-10  9:18 4226 Srikanth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 !/CA % 150
02-fan-10  9:19 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAL MH 150 E8:00 AD On Ac. 130
02-lan-10 ~ 9:19 4362 Venkatesh MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  9:20 4202 Satish \ 8:00 A D On Ac. 220
02-Jan-10  9:20 3980 E Rama D00 4 CA Dt 3s
02-}an-10 920 4366 Bhullima !@ 18:00 N CA % 135
02-Jan-10  9:20 4214  Arvind Kumar MPR AgH D On Ac 220,

02-Jan-10  9:21 4178 E Narasimha
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Jan-10  9:21 4350 Danrgj HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 A D On Ac. 220
02-Jan-10  9:25 4351 Rajender HAM  PAl MA 220 1800 ;f D On Ac. 220
02-Jan-10  9:26 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/D On Ac. 220
02-Jan-10 926 4298 Shekar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 :,I/D On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10 926 4031 Narsing HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 ,1/ D On Ac. 220
02-Jan-10 927 4258 Raj Kumar JsA PA] MA 220 1800 )/ D On Ag. 220
02-Jan-10  9:27 4212 Sathyam Kum MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 }/D On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10 927 4234 Prem Kumar MUR PAI MA 220 §8:00 }/D On Ac. 220
02-Jan-19  9:28 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /l/ D On Ac. 220
02-Jan-10 928 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 /l/D On Ac. 150
02-JTan-10  9:28 4257 Pramod ISA PAI MA 220 18:00 4/ D On Ac. 220
02-Jan-10 ~ 9:29 4328 PapuKumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  9:29 4260 Ramu JSA PAI MA 220 18:00 D On Ag. 220
02-Jan-10  9:29 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 YD On Ag, 220
02-Jan-10  9:30 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 / D On Ac. 300
02-]an-10  9:30 3926 Venkateshwar GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 J/D On Ac. 175
02-Jan-10  9:30 362! Subramanyem GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 & D On Ac. 175
02-Jan-10 931 4244 P Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 AD On Ac. 300
02-Jan-10 931 4243 Rambabu GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 AD On Ac. 175
02-Jan-10  9:31 4241 Y .Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 _41/ D On Ac. 300
02-Jan-10  9:31 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 P On Ac. 300
02-Jan-10  9:32 4169 Ameer MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 !1/ D On Ac. 190
02-Jan-10 9:32 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 220
02-Jan-10  9:32 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 E8:00 Yo On Ac. 300
02-Jan-10  9:33 2172 Damodar Redd GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 }/CA ” 225
02-Jan-10 933 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 & CA 9@}:’( 160
(2-Jan-10  9:33 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/ D On Ac. 220
02-Jan-10  9:34 4354 Momson HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 D On Ac, 150
02-Jan-10  9:34 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/D On Ac. 220
02-Jan-10  9:34 4355 Shivaraj HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 /t/ D On Ac. 150
02-Jan-10  9:35 2081- Abdul Rauf  MUS  PLY MA 200 18:00 /D On Ac. 200
02-Jan-10  9:36 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 200 1800 Y CcA M
02-lan-10 9:37 4335 T.Naveen MAB  WEL MH 140 £8:00 }I/D On Ac
02-Jan-10  9:37 4367 Surender MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /I/D On Ac
02-Jan-10  9:37 4199 P Raghu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 )/D On Ac
02-jan-10  9:38 3967 Bhausingh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 CA ‘/Dcﬁ 150
(2-Jan-10  9:38 3968 Kalu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /CA Papf 150
02-Jan-10  9:38 3966 G Sukya MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /I/CA /Deprt’ 150
02-Jan-10 939 3969 Chandya MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 / CA W 150
02-Jan-10  9:39 3970 Kamli MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /CA i}q;k 135
02-Jan-10 9:39 3971 Acchali MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A CA }ap{ 135
02-Jan-10 940 3972 Padma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 {I/CA Dept: 135
02-Jan-10  9:40 3973 Gangamma 135 18:00 )T Dept.— 135
02-Jan-10  9:40 3974 Badri D 466 A Dot 135
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PMR - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 03-Jan-10  To Date: 3/1/10

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Jan-10  9:00 4363 B.Rayudu GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 (I/D On Ac. 300
03-Jan-10  ©:00 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 A)/D On Ac, 190
03-Jan-10  9:00 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 D On Ac. 190
03-Jan-10°  9:01 3621 Subramanyem GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 D On Ac. 175
03-Jan-10  9:01 3926 Venkateshwar GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 )/D On Ac. 175
03-Jan-10  9:01 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 G/l/D On Ac. 300
03-Jan-10  9:02 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 1-D On Ac. 300
03-Jan-10  9:02 4244 P Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 :,l/D On Ac. 300
03-Jan-10¢  9:02 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 !1/ D On Ac. 175
03-Jan-10  9:03 3927 Narayan Murt GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 bA/D On Ac. 300
03-Jan-10 903 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA. 300 13:00 XD On Ac. 300
03-Jan-10  9:03 4242 Salyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 A D On Ac. 300
03-Jan-10 904 4265 B.Srinu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 XD On Ac. 175
03-Jan-10  9:04 3763 BhageshwarR GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 A On Ac. 175
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 04-Jan-10  To Date: 4/1/10
Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment é}mount
04-Jan-10  8:01 4129 Musudum SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1 b On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:01 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 b On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:01 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
04-Jan-10  8:02 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:02 4341 Amrika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
04-Jan-10  8:03 2183 Jantu SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:03 4250 Suraj Singh SKP Ccrv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 130
04-Jan-i10  8:03 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
04-Jan-10  8:04 4340 Govind SKP Ctv MA 240 18:00 1 b On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  §:04 4071 Dilip SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:04 2035 Amrikabai SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
04-Jan-10 ~ 8:05 4162 Siroo SKp Clv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
04-Jan-i0  8:05 4179 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
04-Jan-10  8:05 3509 Saritha SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
04-Jan-10  §:06 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac, 125
04-Jan-10  8:06 3909 Jethuram SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:06 4310 Radha Shyam SKP Clv MH 1530 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
04-Jan-10  8:07 4362 Venkatesh MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 130
04-Jan-10  8:07 4150 Komal SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
04-Jan-10  8:07 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:07 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
04-Jan-10  8:08 4364 Mehand kuma SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
0d4-Jan-10  8:08 4298 Shekar MUR PAl MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
04-Jan-10  9:00 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ept. 150
04-an-10  9:00 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /Dcﬁt. 135
04-Jan-10 9:00 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ﬂeﬁ 150
04-Jan-10  9:10 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
0d-Jan-16  9:10 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Pem' 150
04-Jan-10  9:10 4183 U.Venkamna MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dt 150
04-Tan-10 9:11 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA  Depf’ 135
04-jan-10  9:11 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA pept. 150
04-Jan-10  9:11 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac 150
0d-Jan-10 %12 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH : 135 18:00 P CA (Dspt. 135
04-Jan-10  9:12 4202 Satish MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
04-Jan-10  9:12 4226 Srikanth MAN EAR MH 150 18:.00 1 CA Lept” 150
04-Jan-10  9:13 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA 2691" 135
04-Jan-10  9:13 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dert. 135
04-Jan-10  9:13 4268 R.Madhav Rap DNL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA M 240
04-lan-10  9:14 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAl MA 220 1%:00 1 D On Ac. 220
04-Jan-10  9:14 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 125 §8:00 1 CA }epl’ 125
04-)an-10  9:25 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ‘/De.pk 135
04-Jan-10 925 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ﬁgpt.” 135
04-Jan-10  9:26 4335 T.Naveen MAB-  WEL 1401200 1 D On Ac 140
04-Jan-10 926 2171 P Raju asrf ELE @HEC%E@ D On Ac. 160
(M4-Tan-10  9:26 4354 Momson HAM &:00 D On Ac 150
04-Jan-10  9:27 4353 P Somesh HAM A AN . QBpQudit D Cn Ac 220
04-Jan-10 927 4355 Shivaraj HAMAET v 18:00 D O 56
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Date

In

ID

Name

Cont

Skill

Type Wage QCut Attn Block Payment Awmount

04-Jan-10 927 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 TD On Ac. 220

04-Jan-10  9:28 4115 @ Srinivas Ra GSR ELE CO 250 18:00 {D On Ac. 250

04-Jan-10  9:28 4260 Ramu JSA PAl MA 220 18:00 /D On Ac. 220

0d-Jan-i0  9:28 4351 Rajender HAM PAl MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 220

04-)an-10 929 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/ D On Ac. 220

04-Jan-10  9:29 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /l/ D On Ac. 220

0d-Jan-10  9:29 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 !l/D On Ac. 150

04-Jan-10  9:30 4328 PapuKumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 A/D On Ac. 150

04-Jan-10  9:30 4257 Pramod ISA PAI MA 220 1800 }/ D On Ac. 220

04-)an-10  9:30 4350 Danraj HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 /D On Ac. 220

04-Jan-10 930 4169 Ameer MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 (l/D On Ac, 190

04-Jan-10  9:31 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 /(D On Ac. 190

04-Jan-10  9:31 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 zl/ D On Ac. 220

04-Jan-E0 931 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 JI/D On Ac. 190

04-Jan-10 932 4367 Surender MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 _)/D On Ac, 220

04-Jan-10  9:32 1789 SKmahoob MAB WEL CO 250 18:00 !I/D On Ac. 250

Od-Jan-10  9:32 4258 Raj Kumar JSA PAI MA 220 18:.00 )/D On Ac. 220

04-Jan-10  9:33 4031 Narsing HAM  PAl MA 220 18:60 D On Ac. 220

0d-Jan-10 ' 9:33 4178 E Namasimha HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac. 150

04-Jan-10  9:40 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 /D On Ac. 160

04-Jan-10  9:40 2936 Narayan Parda SY PLU MA 200 18:00 /1/ D On Ac. 200

04-Jan-10 %40 2937 Kailash Kabi SY PLU MA 200 18:00 /D On Ac. 200

04-Jan-10  10:00 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 200 18:00 /CA gcp‘( 2

04-Jan-10 10:10 4363 B.Rayudu GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 CA ))cﬁ

04-Jan-i0  10:10 2081 Abduf Rauf MUS PLU MA 200 18:00 / D On Ac.

04-Jan-10  10:10 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 )/D On Ac. 300

04-Jan-10 10:11 3621 Subramanyem GVE TIL MH E75 18:00 _,E/CA ZDeﬁt 175

04-Jan-10  10:11 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 1800 /)/D On Ac, 175

04-Jan-10  10:11 4244 P Venkatesh GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 ‘(}’D On Ac 300

04-Jan-10 10:12 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE  TiL MA 300 18:00 ,J/ D On Ac 300

04-Jan-10  10:12 3926 Venkateshwar GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 A'D On Ac. 175

04-Jan-10 10:12 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 /1/ D On Ac. 300

04-Jan-10 10:13 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 XD On Ac. 300

04-Jan-10  10:15 2929 Chithranjan Pa SY PLU MA 200 18:00 / D On Ac 200
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PMR - Detailed AttndepCe Report

Date
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-§0
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
03-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
03-Jan-10
05-Jan-i0
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-lan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
(05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
03-Jan-10
035-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Fan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
03-Jan-10
035-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-19
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-fan-10
03-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
05-Jan-10
03-Jan-10
03-Jan-t0

In

80
8:01
8:01
8:.02
8:02
8.02
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:.04
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:06
8.06
8:07
8:07
8.07
8:08
3:.08
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:09
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:02
9:02
.02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07

1D
4358
3507
4071
1906
4101
4158
4310
4129
2310
4137
4250
4150
2183
4131
2035
4249
4340
4341
4179
3509
4162
4128
3909
4364
3817
4345
4352
4354
4353
4359
4178
4351
4031
4350
4298
4355
4329
4362
3989
3604
41471
4172
2011
2794
2010
4183
4184

Name
Ramesh
Atamaram
Dilip
Toomeshss
Tumanial
Narsing Nike
Radha Shyam
Musudum
Sukal Bai
Rakesh Kumar
Suraj Singh
Komal
Jantu
Kusaylal
Amrikabai
Sanjay
Govind
Amrika
Radhika
Saritha
Siroo
Manoj Kumar
Jethuram
Mehand kuma
Vijay
Sashie
Rambabu
Momson
P Somesh
Premdas
E Narasimha
Rajender
Narsing
Danraj
Shekar
Shivaraj
Ch.Satyanaray
Venkatesh
E Rama
Radha Bai
Ramachandra
Srilakha
Laxmi
Srinu
P. Sri Hari
U Venkanna
Upendrakka

From Date: 05-Jan-10

To Date: 5/1/10

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D
SKP GV Ma 240 18:00 1D
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D
SKP CIv  MA 240 18:00 1 D
SKP  CIV  Ma 240 18:00 i D
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 I D
SKP CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1 D
SKkP v M 125 18:00 1D
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 )
SKP IV MH 150 18:00 1D
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D
SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D
SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 I D
SKP GV FH 125 18:00 1 D
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D
SKP CIV  Ma 240 18:00 I D
SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D
SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 I D
SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D
SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 D
SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 i D
SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 D
ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 D
ARM CAR  MA 190 18:00 1D
HAM PAI  Ma 220 18:00 1 D
HAM PAI  MH 150 18:00 )
HAM PAI  Ma 220 18:00 1D
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA
HAM PAl  MH 150 18:00 1D
HAM PAI  Ma 220 18:00 1D
HAM PAI  MA 220 18:00 I D
HAM PAI M 220 18:00 | D
MUR PAI  MH 150 18:00 1 D
HAM PAI  MH 150 18:00 i D
MUR PAl  Ma 220 18:00 I D
MUR PAl  MH 150 18:00 1 D
MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I ca
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 I ca
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CcA
MA TR, TIT0 "1 CA
MAY EAR ECE{‘?[ o 1 CA
May E 9, 18:00 ] CA
My At omifmdit ) o
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Payment Amount
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac, 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac, 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 128
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
Cn Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 190
On Ac, 190
On Ac. 220
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 220

Ept. 150
On Ac 150
On Ac 220
On Ac 220
On Ac 220
On Ac 150
On Ac 150
On Ac 220
On Ac 150
et 135
))c‘ﬁ 135
Dept™ 150
P@gﬁ.’ 133
Dept 135
Diept” 150
Dept. 150
Deft 150 -
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

05-Jan-10  9:07 2357 MD YakubJla MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 (l/CA _&A’acp/t. 150
05-Jan-10  9:08 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /I/CA /Bep/t. 135
05-Jan-10  9:08 4226 Srikanth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 ..( CA /Bﬁt 150
05-Jan-10  9:08 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ‘}/CA :}qm/ 135
05-Jan-10  9:09 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 ‘J/D On Ac. 220
05-Jan-10  9:13 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 b/_i/D On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10  9:13 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 «1/ D On Ac, 220
05-Jan-10  9:14 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 125 18:00 Y ca Jept. 125
05-Jan-10  9:14 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 1D On Ac. 160
05-Jan-10  9:14 4268 R.Madhav Rac DNL  CIV MA 240 18:00 /I/ CA _/Bep{ 240
05-Jan-10  9:15 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 _{i/D ‘_On'Ac. 225,
05-Jan-10 930 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 .{(D On Ac. 190
(05-lan-10 9330 4169 Ameer MAB WEL MA 180 18:060 D On Ac. 190
05-Jan-10  9:30 4115 G SrinivasRa GSR ELE CO 250 18:00 }/D On Ac. 250
05-Jan-10 9:35 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 200 18:00 )/ CA Bep/ 200
05-Jan-10  9:35 3830 Manoj Kumar GSR  ELE MA 225 18:.00 A CA “Dept” 225
05-Jan-10  9:35 4199 P Raghu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 i'd On Ac. 160
05-Jan-10 940 4260 Ramu JSA PAL MA 220 18:00 /AD) On Ac. 220
05-Jan-10  9:40 4257 Pramod JSA PA] MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
05-Jan-i0  9:41 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 )/D On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10 %41 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 rt/ D On Ac. 220
05-Jan-10 941 4248 AlayPrasad MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 220
05-Jan-10  9:42 4258 Raj Kumar JSA PAIL MA 220 18:00 .,1/ 3] On Ac. 220
05-Jan-10 942 4244 P Venkatesh GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 ,{/ D On Ac. 360
05-Jan-10 942 3926 Venkateshwar GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 /l/ D On Ae. 175
05-Jan-10  9:43 3621 Subramanyem GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 D - OnAc 175
05-Jan-10  9:43 4243 Rambabu GVE  TIL MH 175 18:.00 D On Ac. 175
05-Jan-10  9:43 4242 Satyanarayana GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 / D On Ac. 300 ,
05-Jan-10  9:44 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 D On Ac. 200
05-Jan-10  9:44 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 / D On Ac. 300
05-Jan-10 945 4363 B.Rayudu GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 300
05-Jan-10 945 4328 PapuKumar MUR PA] MH 150 18:00 P ) On Ac. 150
05-Jan-10 9:45 4335 T.Naveen MAB  WEL MH 140 §8:00 ,I/D On Ac. 140
05-Jan-10  9:50 2929 Chithranjan Pa SY PLU MA 200 18:00 /D On Ac. 200
035-Jan-10 ;50 2927 Surender 5Y PLU MA 200 18:00 / D On Ag, 200
05-Jan-10 9:50 2936 Narayan Parda SY PLU MA 200 13:00 /1/ D On Ac. 200
05-Jan-10  9:51 4335 T.Naveen MAB  WEL MH 140 18:00 /D On Ac. 140
05-Jan-10  9:51 4229 G Mailesh sY PLU MA 200 18:00 A D On Ac. 200
035-Jan-10 %51 1789 S K mahoob MAB WEL CO 250 18:00 /VD On Ac. 250
05-Jan-10  9:52 1790 M D Chand MaB  WEL MA 190 18:00 /l/D On Ac. 190
05-Jan-10 9:52 2081 AbdutRauf MUS PLU MA 200 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 200
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. PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date

In

From Date: 06-Jan-10

gz ooph -k
~

To Date: 6/1/10

1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-Jan-10 800 4158 WNarsing Nike SKP C1v MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:00 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 246 18:00 i D On Ag, 240
06-Jan-10  8:00 4358 Ramesh SKP Cv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  8:01 4129 Musudum SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
06-tan-10  8:01 3509 Saritha SKP Clv FH 125 13:00 1 D On Ac. 125
06-Jan-10  8:01 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 i D On Ac. 125
06-Jan-10  8:02 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  $:02 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac, 150
06-Jan-i0  8:02 4071 Dilip SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:04 2035 Amrikabai SKP C1v FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
06-Jan-10  8:04 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
06-Jan-i0  8:04 2183 Jantu SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:05 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  $:05 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
06-Jan-10  8:05 4179 Radhika SKP CIvV EFH 125 18:.00 1D On Ac. 125
06-Jan-10  8:06 4340 Govind SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:06 4341 Amrika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 123
06-Jan-10  8:06 4150 Komal SKP CIV MH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  8:07 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 i D On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  3:07 4162 Siroo SKP CIV FH 125 §8:00 1 b On Ac. 125
06-Jan-10  8:07 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10 8:08 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
06-Jan-10  8:08 4364 Mehand kuma SKP cv MH 150 §8:00 1 D On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  8:08 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
06-Jan-10  8:09 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PAI MaA 220 18:00 I D On Ac. 220
06-Jan-10  8:09 4298 Shekar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  8:09 4362 Venkatesh MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150 /
06-Jan-100  8:10 4355 Shivarg) HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  8:10 4350 Danraj HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
06-Jan-10  8:10 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  8:f1 4031 Narsing HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
06-Jan-10  8:11 4351 Rajender HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 b On Ac. 220
06-Jan-10  9:10 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA (Dcpt. 135
06-Jan-10  9:16 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Pcpt. 150
06-Jan-10 %10 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA })ept 150
06-lan-10  9:11 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA  pet. 150
06-Jan-10  9:11 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA M 135
06-Jan-10 911 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Dept” 135
06-Jan-10  9:12 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA M 135
06-Jan-10  9:12 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Dept. 150
06-Jan-10  9:13 4345 Sashie - ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
06-Jan-10 %13 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA kp_&pl 135
06-fan-10  9:13 4359 Premdas Mg s 200 1 CA }ept. 150
06-Jan-10 914 4184 Upendrakka L35 18:00 1 CA t. 135
06-Jan-10  9:14 4183 U.Venkanna N 18:00 1 CA }&pt 150
06-Jan-10 9:14 3817 Vijay 150 ] :git 1D On Ac. 190
06-Jan-10  9:15 4196 Sirsa MPDBEERR, L FBN L BIGS A8 0ense | | CA poiren CHE@KED
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Date In (1) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

06-Jan-10  9:15 4354 Momson HAM  PAIl MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  9:15 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 220
06-Jan-10  9:16 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 }/D On Ac. 220
06-Jan-10  9:16 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV MA 240 18:00 L-CA i, 240
06-Jan-10  9:16 4269 Ammulu DNE CIV FH 125 18:00 )/CA Derit. 125
06-Jan-10  9:17 2172 Damodar Redd GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 225
06-Jan-10  9:17 3336 B Anjaneylu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 )/D On Ac. 160
06-Jan-10  9:17 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 _(I/D On Ac. 160
06-Jan-10  9:18 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 ,l/ D On Ac. 300
06-Jan-10  9:18 4169 Ameer MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 _,I/ID On Ac. 190
06-Jan-10  9:18 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 }/D On Ac, 150
06-Jan-10  9:19 4241 Y .Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 (l/D On Ac. 300
06-Jan-10  9:19 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
06-Jan-10  9:19 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 H; On Ac, 175
06-Jan-10  9:20 3926 Venkateshwar GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 _g/ D On Ac. 175
06-Jan-10  9:20 4363 B.Rayudu GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 _/I/D On Ac. 300
06-Jan-10  9:20 3621 Swbramanyem GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 )/T) On Ac. 175
06-Jan-10  9:21 42]1 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 P On Ac, 220
06-Jan-10 921 4244 P Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 :I/D On Ac. 300
06-Jan-10  9:2F 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  9:22 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 220
06-lan-10  9:22 4328 Papu Kumar MUR  PAJ MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
06-Jan-10  9:22 4257 Pramod JSA PAl MA 220 §8:00 / D On Ac. 220
06-Jan-10  9:23 4335 T.Naveen MAB  WEL MH 140 18:.00 ,I/D On Ac. 140
06-Jan-10 923 4374 Vinod JSA PAI MA 220 18:00 /1/ D On Ac. 220
06-Jan-10  9:23 4258 Raj Kumar Isa PAI MA 220 18:00 ;l/D On Ac. 220
06-Jan-10 924 4248 AlayPrasad MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 )/D On Ac, 220
06-Jan-10 924 1789 SKmahoob MAB WEL CO 250 18:00 {E/ b} On Ac. 250
06-Jan-10  9:24 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 AP On Ac. 220
06-Jan-10  9:25 2937 Kailash Kabi SY PLU MA 200 18:00 / D On Ac. 200
06-Jan-10  9:25 2936 WNarayan Parda SY PLU MA 200 18:00 ,1/ D On Ac. 200
06-Jan-10  9:25 2927 Surender SY PLU MA 200 18:00 /I/ D On Ac. 200
06-Jan-10  9:50 4177 Chandra Moul $Y PLU MA 200 18:00 )/ D On Ac. 200
06-Jan-10  9:51 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 200 18:00 )/D On Ac. 200
06-lan-10  10:00 2081 Abdul Rauf MUS PLU MA 200 18:00 / D On Ac. 200
06-fan-10  10:00 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 200 18:00 /CA pL. 200
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-lan-10
07-Jan-10
07-an-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-)an-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10
07-Jan-10

08 January, 201 -

Skill  Wage
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
FH 125
FH 125
MA 240
FH 125
FH 125
MA 240
MH 150
FH 125
FH 125
MH 150
MA 240
MA 240
MA 240
MA 240
MA 240
FH 125
MA 240
MA 240
MA 240
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
FH 135
MH E50
MA 220
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
FH 135
MH 150
FH 135
MH 150
MH 150
MA 220
MA 220
FH 135
FH 133
FH i35

-\

From Date: 07-Jan-10

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00.
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00
18:00

In 1D Name Cont  Type
8:01 4358 Ramesh SKP Clv
8:01 4250 Suraj Singh SKP  Civ
8:01 4364 Mehand kuma SKP  CIV
8:02 2310 Sukal Bai SKP  CIv
8:02 4179 Radhika SKP  CIV
8:02 4071 Dilip SKP  Civ
8:03 4341 Amrika SKP Qv
8:03 2035 Amrikabai SKP  CIv
8:03 4129 Musudum SKP  CIv
8:04 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIV
8:04 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIv
8:04 3509 Saritha SKP  CIV
8:05 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv
8:05 2183 Jantu SKP CIV
8:05 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv
8:06 3909 Jethuram SKP Clv
8:06 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIv
8:06 4340 Govind SKP  CIV
8:07 4162 Siroo SKP CIv
8:07 3507 Atamaram SKP Clv
8:07 4249 Sanjay SKP  CIv
8:.08 4158 NarsingNike SKP CIV
8:08 4298 Shekar MUR  PAI
8:08 4362 Venkatesh MUR  PAI
9:00 2357 MD Yakubla MAN EAR
900 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR
9:00 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR
9:01 4351 Rajender HAM  PAl
9:01 4355 Shivaraj HAM  PAI
9:01 4354 Momson HAM  PAl
9:02 2794 Srinu MAN EAR
9:02 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR
9:02 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR
9:03 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAl
9:04 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR
9:04 4359 Premdas MAN EAR
9:04 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR
9:05 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAJ
9:05 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAE
9:06 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR
9:10 3989 E Rama MAN EAR
9:10 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR
910 4196 Sirsa MAN
9:11 4031 Narsing HAM
9:11 4350 Danraj
9:20 4268 R.Madhav Ragd
9:20 4269 Ammulu
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To Date: 7/1/10

Block Payment Amount

On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac, 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 150
On Ac, 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ag. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 150
On Ac, 150
{Dept./ 150
Dept- 135
“Dept,_. 150
n Ac. 220
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
Depl. 15¢
pepf 159
}W 135
On Ac. 150
}epr.’ i35
Pept. 150
pep’t. 150
On Ac. 220
On Ac. 220
“Qcpt” 135
Loept. 135
I}ept. i35
pepf. 135
On Ac, 220
On Ac. 220
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Aitn Block Payment Amount

07-Jan-10  9:30 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 LD On Ac. 220
07-Jan-10  9:30 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 5/D On Ac, 220
07-Jan-10  9:30 4150 Komal SKP Clvy MH 150 1800 A D On Ac. 156
07-Jan-10  9:31 4345 Sashie ARM  CAR MA 190 18:00 D On Ac. 190
07-Jan-16 9:31 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 A/D On Ac. 190
07-Jan-10  9:31 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 'I/D On Ac. 190
07-Jan-10  9:32 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 J/CA Dept: 225
07-Jan-10 9132 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 ,}/D dlp.:c. 160
07-Jan-10  9:32 3336 B Anjaneylt  GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 ;I/D On Ac. 160
07-Jan-10  9:33 4115 G SrinivasRa  GSR ELE cO 250 18:00 f(D On Ac. 250
07-Jan-10  9:33 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /D On Ac. 220
07-Jan-10  9:33 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 200 18:00 _,I/CA Dept- 200
07-Jan-10  9:34 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 /}/D “On Ac. 150
07-Jan-10 934 4328 PapuKumar MUR PAI MH 150 18:00 }I/D On Ac. 150
07-Jan-10  9:34 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 /D On Ac. 190
07-Jan-10  9:35 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 /D : On Ac, 150
07-Jan-10  9:35 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 VD On Ac, 220
07-Jan-10 935 4258 Raj Kumar JSA PAI MA 220 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 220
07-Jan-10  9:36 4248 Alay Prasad MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /D On Ac. 220
07-Jan-10  9:36 4257 Pramod ISA PAI MA 220 18%:00 / On Ac. 220
07-Fan-10  9:36 4199 P Raghu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 & On Ac. 160
07-Jan-10  9:37 2928 WNarender SY PLU MA 200 18:00 /( D On Ac. 200
07-Jan-10  9:37 4177 Chandra Moul SY PLU MA 200 18:00 }/D On Ac. 200
07-Jan-10  9:37 2936 Narayan Parda SY PLU MA 200 18:00 )/ D On Ac.

07-Jan-10  9:38 2937 KailashKabi SY PLU MA 200 18:00 }/D On Ac.

07-Jan-10  9:38 2927 Surender SY PLU MA 200 18:00 /1/ D On Ac.

07-Jan-10 9:38 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/D On Ag. $220
07-lan-10  9:39 4169 Ameer MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 / D On Ac. 190
07-Jan-10¢  9:39 4229 G Mallesh sY PLU MA 200 18:00 / D On Ac. 200
07-Jan-10 9:39 2081 Abdul Rauf MUS  PLU MA 200 18:00 /D On Ac. 200
07-Jan-10 9:40 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 /CA M 175
07-Jan-10  9:55 3926 Venkateshwar GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 /D © OnAc. 175
07-Jan-10  9:55 3621 Subramanyem GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 )/D On Ac. 175
07-Jan-10  9:55 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 /D On Ac. 300
07-Jan-10. 10:00 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 /D On Ac. 300
07-Jan-10  10:00 4244 P Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 /{D On Ac. 300
07-Jan-10  10:00 4363 B.Rayudu GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 )/D On Ac. 300
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PMR Attendance Value Detalled Repor From Date iV EO To Date: 7/1/10
Contractor Name B G Manyem____(_Earth Work) - _ ] -
T Payment Type Dept
* Worker Skill FH
Summaxy for 'Wor.ker Skill'= FH (5 détuil records) Sum 38
Worker Skill ™~ MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 35
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 73
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (10 deta __Sum I )
Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpentelf)__ o 7 B
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (6 detail rec Sum 16
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (5 detail records  Sum 5
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting) _ - B
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (10 detail ~ Sum
Contractqr Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) \\ /
Payment Type Dept. \ .
Worker Skill FH Cé' :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA ’
Summary for "'Worker Skitl' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5 QS
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum i0
Summary. for ‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (10 detailr  Sum
Contractor Name G Srinivas Rao ( Ele) '
Payment Type Dept. ' - o
Worker Skill MA //\' /
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3 \\,\’\ .
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) JSum 4
Payment Type On Ac. .
e T rnammimoieos t oo e S SR IIT U ST N LA T s S s e Trzmme — " Cﬁﬁ—E_C KE D
08 January, 2010 Oaftmod by: —Berert0PT
4 Qfiality Guant*ty
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Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ae. (10 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Srinivas Rao (Ele)(14 detailre  Sum 19

Contractor Name G Venkgteswara Rao { "l;ilgs )] .

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 3

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 31

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 49

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao (Tiles)(15d __ Sum. 57

Contractor Name M D Mehboob ( welding )

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 16
_Summary for 'Contractor Name'= M D Mehboob (welding ) (12 det Sum 6

Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 31

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 26

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 57

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (10 detail re Sum 57

Contract_(_)r Name Mustafa Ali {(Plu)

Payment Type On Ac. ' a

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for *Contractor Name' = Mustafa Ali (Phu) (5 detail records Sum 4y

08 January, 2010 Ceortifiod by: adi'ﬂﬂ.d by:
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Contractor Name R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber)

PaymentType  OnAc.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) (4 det Sum 18
Contractor Name Sirisha (Pamtmg) - B
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' =" MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (5 detail records Sum _ 14
Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 34
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 52
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (15 detail re Sum
Grand Total
Audit
A .“44..._“.819nc-o-o.----o-o

08 January, 2010 Certifiod by: A aal'ﬂﬂ.d by:
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To: \\m::o

PMR - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 1/1/10 7
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity <nmmn_o No  Delivered By Received By Amount
;@ 03Fan-10 944 Sai Ram Enterprises mskbi (300Cf1) _306 APOQWLTAGS  Party . Security 35349
04-Jan<T0 14:58 Rolss Silicon Pyt Ltd obo fine Sand (In Tons) Em\ >ﬁo\cnmmu 5 Securigy— 6435.52
253 _04<Jan-10 15:43Sai Vishat-Enterprises Stone Dust( Cft ) M\o@\,»vg.,_.x 260 wﬁ«@\\. Security - 4576
[ ‘ s - et =CKED o e
Cestitied by -ertified by: _ CHEC iJ,ﬂﬂ I
” , - yantity | ECKED
by, —— a0 (outy  |Quent CHECKE
vah@agﬁaﬂoq\m—- PAR, Admin osmﬂ | t 7 o 9..! >Caw.n
PARAMOUNT g1y 00 | PARAMOUNT BuiLDERS Ay . RENR
mcﬁhomxm w.”.._ e a1 DERS YL L, -%.”f.@xift 1@1 LI
. Ve e Vs
w.,w.‘
h— * .
_ | i
M A
;
M.
;

08 ,_mzcm%wim‘o‘_,‘o o Page 1 of 1



PMR - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand (B) - VIJ 676
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Lid
Material Type Rate
Robo Coarse Sand (In Tons 405.6
Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) 442
Supplier Name Sai Datta Flyash Bricks
Material Type Rate
Solid Bricks (4") 0
Solid Bricks (6™) 0
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Stone Dust (300Cft) 11.783
' Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Stone Dust( Cft ) 11.44 .
Supplier Name Siri Flaysh Bricks Industries
Material Type Rate
Solid Bricks (4™) 0
Solid Bricks (6") 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Bricks in Nos 2288

Cestified by: Cortified by:
eh " o
AN
Pm'e“”a“ﬂ@ﬂl&ng . & o

P v : 9 Admin Officer
ARAMOUNT BQILDERS PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

-Ilwlagl.l”..lO......
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PMR - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 1/1/10
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start
541 02-Jan-10 dheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 10:04
b o o o log
P 04gans10  Rasadhees Tyalhy Tractor @E& _&s
a3 04:Jan-10 Rapadheer Traily Tractor AP36Y 335 1136~
544 W10 Raradheer Trgliy Tractor ~ AP36H335 1423
S4e onwmﬁ.._o Raradheer Trglby Tractor AP36U 333 1 .mo
. % ..PML%,.E _Barradheer Tralty Tractor ARIGU 335  1TEZT
S %Lw: ] Rarradheer H%mosa AP3EU335 134
548 ..Mm\xs @w&aoﬁ Tratty Tractor J@C 335 154l
545 \m.umm-_o Ranadheer Trally-Fractor >wwﬂm\.c\wmu 16:20
5567 < 07-Jan-10 %ﬁs aa_qf.\asq AP36U-335  1026-
551 F-san-10 xﬁags Trafly Tractor  AP3GU335 1148~
553 \@.s Rapadheet Tally Tsctor  APIGU33S 1347
- Bortified by:
Ceortifiod by:
ﬂ\bﬁ\_\ \Véa,\ ﬁ.ﬁ/\z.o
Admin Officer
Profect Manager/Engg. PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
PARAMOUNT mc__.ommm

08 January, 2010

To: 7/1/10
Stop  Work Desc Quantity  Rate Units Amount
1058 zo_@\wqmnﬁ s\o\u 160 Per Trip _R0—
‘Wmm\ Debris i - 160 Per Trip 160
1246 Debris 1. 160 PecTrip 160
1447 Debfis & 160 Per Trip 160
16:16~" Debris™ L\\\\ 160.Per-Trip < T60
1810 Debris A 160 PerTrip 160
14:04__. Debris a— 160_.Ber Trip =~ 160
16:03 - Debrig—"" o 160=Per-Trip 160
J6:45 Cparse Sand A5 160_Per Trip —80
1000 Debuis ~T 160 RerTrip 160 7
12:26 m:mga Stone —t ._Mm\wﬂ..q:u 160
14:1— c&nw 160 _PerTrip 166 ——
CHECKED
Quality Quantity CHECKED
mﬂﬁ& Cxo/\ bi. &Q ; 10 m ee Saudit
ﬂ»goczwmrwmmmm 6 AN, Sicermsrsern
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date: 7/1/10
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (497 detail records) ) - T
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (55 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC only (56 detail records) U o
Sum 0 /

Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘éEimTéE{a'é";"?ﬁé_Sﬁi;’ib"éi/}'{éiéﬁ}é&}'ds') N

Sum -378
Grand Total -373
— CHECKED
Certified by: — Gertified by: Qual Q
. . uality uantit
W'— A\\%{\(@ ) y
Profect Manager/Engg, Admin Officer  By: Dt@glm] 1o
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS PARAMOUNT B = ey y
: ERAMDUNT BUNDERS ||~ A RAMOUNT I DERS
08 January, 2010

Page I of 1



PMR - Cement Register Report-D From: 1/1/10 To: 7/1/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For

Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
L ‘/Q2-Jan-10 940 Flevation plastering  PPC only D 29/Security
83 _02<lan-10 9:50 HES Fitting PPC only D & Security
/7 e I
7184 _‘}Z-Jan-l() . PEais] Magbte Fitting PPC only D 3/Sccurity
185 __93<jan-10 100" Tiles Fitting PPC only D [2 Security
ey - )
786 _04-Jan-10 O35 Chvorks PPC only Clubhouse /I,Sccunty
87 P4dan-10 10:65"  Elevation plastering  PPC only D i S/Security
8 04-Jan-10 10; i itting PPC. only D L6 Security
/20 g
}9 _04<Jan-10 M Tiles Fitting PPC only b } Security
<Jan-10 11:05  Manble Fitting PPC only D Security
~ e
?«]’ ‘0}4 an-10 }}5 Patch works PPC only D -/1 Security
P 05Jan-l0  “935  Marble Fitting PPC only D 2 Security
293 05-lan-10 W Caoworks PPC only Clubhouse I//Security
,@ 03Jan10 950 TilsFittng PPC only D 10 Security
7 (iS/-J/an-lO w TilesFitting PPC only B -/4/Securixy
J96 05-Jan-10 1045 Eleyation plastering  PPC only D 15_Security
j‘g t6Tan-10 335 Tikes Fitting PPC only D G/Security
798~ 06-dan-10 949~  Mafble Fitting PEC only D 3 Seaurity
pl ’0’6-/Jan-10 ‘9/45/ Elﬁzation plastering  PPC only D A5 Security
800 B6-Jan-10 }oo Jctcived for A - Bloc  PPC only D -350- Security
80{ 07-Jan-10 3}5’ Elevation plastering ~ PPC only D 5> Security
02 OFan-10 AT30 Tﬂ@imng PPC only D - Security
4@ " pf-Jan-10 I';i Marble Fitting PPC only D /I/Security
T CHECKED
Certitied by: | E"“ﬂ';‘;ﬂ' Quality p | Quantity
e . \Q
Ad/w\ = B | ot.0 Of)“’
n - - AR 1
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS PARAMOUNT BUILDERS | . # A AMOUNT F1iDERS
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'+ PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report From: 1/1/10 To:
Inward No Date Time Supplier  Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNoe V. No Del. By Receivedb

.\Twmm om Jan-10  10:00 Hemanth Marble = Marble slab A66x26,82 AP29V 03 Party Security
1162 02-Jan-10  10:01 Hemanth _SE.EW R b@o.: Marbles 38X%32 AP29V 03  Party Security
1162 02aJansd@er :10:02° Hemanil Marble - " Black Granite 333 AP29V 03 Party Security
@ 02-Jan-10 4, 10:02. Hemarith Marble Green Marbles ) 91x26 . 115, WWV AP29V 03 Party Security
VS 62-Jan-10 10:03 Hemanth Marble wm.gﬁ.j_a _ (21x15,18 1000- Cft AP29V 03 Party Security
{163 ﬁm.._mn_w.ho . 10:30. mr:ﬂrm.mu, Enterg, . :ctit MK Module plates 8 Way 30 Nos, 12239 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1163 02-fan*10"  [0:30 Shubham Enterp MK Switches Iway 16 A 24 Nos. 12239 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
,@m c.m..u.m.,z, Wv\. 10:31 m_._:c_...m_mu_wmaa,; 2 sx: MK Module plates 4 way 24 Nos. 12239 AP29T 99  Arvind Seourity
‘V_\mm 02-Jans 0o 32~ Shubhar Enterp - MK Module plates 2 way 21 Nos. 12239 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
% 02-Jan-10  10:33 Shubham Enterp MK Module plates 1 Way 6 Nos. 12239 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
Ebm‘ 02-Jan-10  10:34 Shubham Enterp MK. Switches way 6A 150 Nos. 12239 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
v&\. 02-Jan-10  10:35 Shubham Enterp Mk Switches 2 way 64 36 Nos. 12239 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
_L\&\. ou .Eﬁ 10 1¢:36 Shubham Enterp 3pin Socket 6A 60 Nos. 12239 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
Xm\.\s .oNLm: 0 10:37 Shubham Entetp MK Socket 6/16 A 24 Nos. 12239 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
L‘&\\ QM.,”_.\M?E 10:38 Shubham Eptery™ Mk Fan Regufator c 25 Nos. 12239 AP29T99 Arvind  Security
. “10:39 Shubham Enterp Mk Bell Push 6A 6 Nos. 12239 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
- % Awn_mz :M} ﬂpo Shubham Enterp TV Socket 12 Nos. 12239 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
Jan- 5 *>-10:4]- Shubham Enterp Telephone Socket [2 Nos. 12239 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
, .,,. 02-Jan- _.o S.A.,N Shubham Enterp Dumnzy 100 Nos. 12239 AP29T 99  Aavind Security
e < @W\EP_Q 10:40" Shubham Enterp Telephene wire 2 pair 10 Coils 12242~ AP29T 99 Arvind.  Security
.u_.a.m/ /c..\ﬁws 10 ‘10 Am\%?_ m,mn\eq PYC Elbow m@ﬁa m\@\zscm 4 AP29F 99 >_.<_.mml\ Security.

1 BM\ -02-Janx 0~ 10:41- Emimmﬂ\ Solyent-Cement 1090em S-Hos. AP29T.99- Arvind _  Security,—
02- .S\.ﬁ 1o, 10: 40°Ghubham' nlerp Modular Plates (square)  10way 25 Nos. AP29T 99  Arvind Security
I Em\ 8-5}@, N4t Stfibham Enterp Spring wire ., 30 Mus AP29T99 Arvind  Security
E\ ME.S‘! ,,:Ko %&ma m._:o:u m\o\amwma wire . w\ﬁmo A\Z:a AP29T 99-—Arvind \umaos.f
Ew 2-Jan-[0 /%o Linited Engineer Reebaklons Chemical m ltrs 1 Nos. . By blke V.Ravi Security
n% 02-Jan-10—" 1 Ena_Q Fillin Petrol 2 Lts By blke V. Ravi Security
1470 02-Jan-10 14:05 >m_8m5¥_§6 Hinges ma__ 20 Nos. 769 By blke Bhasker  Security
11786 02-Jan-10  14:06 Aaimatha Plywo Screws hd wwoxm I Boxes 769 By blke Bhasker  Security
1171 02-Jan:10  14:05 Om Traders _Binding wire w 4 Kgs Rl Byblke Bhasker Security
02-Jar-10  14;05 Om Traders \Ehmnism Powder : ~APkds mm: By blke Bhasker  Security

ow.._,m? _M.Wo\ Hira wmwbnm w,m“:\m:mnm .‘v ) p \nWo Nos. o 1um 0 —&m_& >_.<_=m\ . mnoEW«J )
el U i switifiod by M STHE el Burge I S
0 U Yy m -.»-‘-@Q nw% .Dﬁm—#% . Oﬂm:_”_nw Page 1 of 3
ﬁ%\\\,zo
ot - Audit A 2 %u.xc\ Dt. QWNVQ 10

ite Q\/wa

e
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C Y Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Ftem Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
1174 cmL.@Lo 19:30,Praful Sanitory™ Tile Grout (Almond) 20 Pkds 4064 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1175 02-Jan:10  19:30-Vasant Trading Wooden Screws 30x7 No 2000 Nos. 8257 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
_jm\ 02-Iap-H}  19:30-Stiubham Enterp TV Wire RG-6 4 Coils 12253 AP29T 99  Arvind Security

,‘\L\_\h\.\ 02-Jan-10 1930 Sri Rama Sales MCB 32a - 10 Nos. 9964 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
W77 02-Jan-10  19:31 Sri Rama Sales MCB 20 >. 20 Nos. 9964 ...  AP29T 99 Arvimdt~  Security
HTT cN\.“? 19:32 Sri Rarfia Sales Z% T6A 36 Nos. ,\mﬂmﬂam.l AP29T 99  Arvind Security
W7 02-Jan-10  19:33 Sri Rama Sales MCB 10 A [0 Nos. 9964 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
Em 02-Jan-10  19:30 Nidhi Enterprise MS Wire Qwo mirs) 1/18 16 Coils 470 AP29T 99  Arvind Security

Eqm 02-Jan-10  19:31 Nidhi Enterprise MS Wire ( 90mtrs) 1118 1 Coils 470 AP29T 99  Arvind maw_m.w@..‘
me 02-Jar=10  19:32 Nidii Enterprise MS Wire (180 mitrs) 320 - 10 Coits” 470 AP29T 997 Arvind Security
C\ﬂw 02-Jan-10  19:33 Nidhi Enterprise Em%ﬁwo mitrs) 7/20 3 Coils : 470 AP29T 99 Arvind Security

\_E% (2-Jan-10  19:30 Praful Sanitory Q_.,m_coi 40mm 12 Nos. ) 4061 AP29T 99 Arvind Security

.r\:hm_ 02-Jan-10  19:31 Praful Sanitory ‘@w\z_v_u_o (40x100)m 12 Nos. 4061 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
E,c 02-Jan-10  19:32 Praful mms.:oQ Gl w\ZGv_o @m\_\mova 12 Nos. 4061 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
Fq_b 02-Jandt  19:33 ?qu_‘mﬂm_:oé Q_.Oo%_:_m 50mm 14=790s. 4061 AP29T 9% Arvind Security
1179 02-Jan-10  19:34 Praful Sanitory o,__\D,an (50x25)m " 25 Nos. 4061 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1179 02-Jan-10  19:35 Praful Sanitory Gafe Valve 25MM 12 Nos. 4061 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1180 03-Jan-10  10:00 KGN Marble Jetarble slab .\m\wxmm _2-Nos. o7 AP29M 26 Party » Security
_.Qo ow-._mwuw\;_o”o_ KGN Marble kw&*m Cut Sizes Ewm 23-Nos. hﬁ\ APZDV26  Party~ Sechrity
E\m\o 03-Jan-10  10:02 KGN Marble Hm\:bs. Marbles Ew 32-Nos. ~A87 AP29%76  Party~—" Security
) .t..w_ Qisdan-10  10:3¢07 Om Traders Binding wire 3 Mos, S w.mbuno Bhasker  Security
1181 035-Jan-10  1031-Om Traders \mﬁpw"wmi Blade 12 Kgs ity Bybtke®  Bhasker  Seeurily
.EN. Q5dan-10 H% Om Traders. .\m\m_nnzm ..\.w\w\ " Numenzm w%\. Surender  Security——
m\_mu 03-lan-10 _@\ma:m@&m_ s\.h»\zm_o Gas Cutting \S\Zom. 814 By blke mﬁnﬁm\ maoE._Q
1184. ﬁ.a\.._w?no‘ _ﬁo\mamwg@\m:m: .\wmmo_ \.\ ..\_.W@.oc w%\ V. Ravi—- mna:@@l\
.,Eu\ 06-[an=t0 10:30RajalaniHard PYCTee el ﬂ& = A7 Byblke  Bhasker— Secimty
..H\_mw cml\mc-_ 0 If%c\ﬁ.m:.mﬁmm Super \kwmr_zm powder A0eem \wum mkb‘_wua Mangj__ ... m&oEFF
Eu\. oa%v_,o 14:00_Qm-Tra .%G .\Hwoz_om — 1ltrs 2-Aes. .\.m\mm\ . By blke Manoj.. . Security—
1188 06-Jan-10 1430 Tha [ndia Ceme "PRC Cement 30.Kgs 350-Bags \mm\@ APOYY 51 Party,__. Secutity——
qg 06=tan<10 17 780-Head Office Awown Covers 08~ Nos. 12834 AR29F99  Arvind- Security
189 06-Jap<t0  17:01-Head Office white-enveiope \_\ow Nos. \w.m\lmumx AP29T 99 Arvind ~Becurity
.._MWQ\ 06-Jan-. 17:00-Saradhi-Ads E@;b Cards 100 Nos. " ..ﬁv AP29T9%  Arvigd—— Sequrity—
1191 06-Jan: 17 raful Sanito PVC Rigid Pipe m 10 ths ~ sy P REvin Security——

e St e ERECKERT
{ Cestifiedby: | =  comma - -
- Bartitiod by: " Quality Quantity Page 2 of 3
¢\ -X ]
roject Manager/Engg. AN $ BYN Q.,Q.u\_ 0! & [0
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EERCE PARAMOUNT BUILDERS {3 RAMOUNT 1-;iLDERS




Del. By Received b

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Dese Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNe V. No
1492~ 06-4r<10  17:00-RK Engineets Dewatering pump LHP _LNes™ 598 AP29T99 Arvind— Security
[193.  07:lan-10 11:00" Kishorg-Fraders 5&; Tee A “Nos. 1588~ ByBike  Bhasker  Security
,%m\ 07-Jan= 11:01.Kishore Traders E\Ecm Tee A 1,.blos. 1588 By Bike w:ﬁmﬁ ) wn&aQ S
L 07410 12:08-M/s Hemanth M _Black Granite 90525 B AP29V. 38 Party . Security———
E, 07-Jqn-Hr 12:0F°F/s Hemanth M am.wﬂﬂmasmaj_am 2x1 2 Cche AP2OV 38 Party ——— Secutity ™
1195 07-Japstd  20:20-MPIPL — Acer CRU -~ (._\Eom Eﬂl m@& V.Rayi—  Security—-
.@\ mwws-_o 20:20-Eatith Eiffing Sta ~Petrol N\Wa .ﬁ\ﬂt_\ By w:hm\\ V. Ravi n\imﬁo:n_a\].!.

[19 Ttar10 20:20 O.m_mm‘,_,nn::oos ,H»_hnﬁoao Starter _.%Sm..,. 53— By Bike™ V.Ravi .. Security
E‘m o..E@?S u@Eommm meOo Weighing Machine LNos. r.\Em&n wu\%wo\ Arvind—  Security:
_ . CHECKED

Certifieq iy; — ertified by: 3 T
1oy —r >&Zﬂ A | Quality Quantity
Project :
ana _ Admin O
PAR ger/Engg. in Officer By: p: 08101)10
~L2AMOUNT BUi peRg - PARAMOUNT BUILDERS L -
| R | PARAMOUNT i1l DERS

HECKED
. N
7 . s -YAudit

R [P . S baa 3 =

08 January, 2010



1 B __LABOUR QUARTER -RENT DETAILS 7 -
COm_EEln}_/ Paramount Bu;lggrs : o | From : G1-01-10 ]
Project _:Paramount Residency | e T i To: 07-01-10 }
| (Date 08-Jan-10 g o L R L _
SN( Q.No Name Of Occupai Contractors' Name 'Rent _ TubeligT.v. Fan Music | Total
11 717 Ramachandra -
20 2 Tsatish _Muarlidhar
3 3 'Suresh 1Muarlldhar ~
4 4 Prabhakar Muarlidhar
5 5 Narasimha _Hanumanth
6 6 Pravg:_e_n_‘ ... iRanadheer
7 : 7 iNarayana  Hanumanth
8 8 _ SomaNarsaiah Ranadheer e
9 9 |Narasimha Ranadheer s
10| 10  Hem Singh __iSri Krishna Prajapathl .. S N L S
11 il Manoj Kumer Sri Krishna Prajapathi | 40 | 10
| 12 [2  |Narsing Sti Krishna Prajapathi
13 I3 Rambabu Hanumanth
14| 14 Kumar KGN Marble
15 15 |Govind ___._:Sri Krishna Prajapathi 0
6] 16 ‘Vasggt_ .5t Krishna Prajapathi
17117 JethuRam |SriKrishna Prajapathi |
18 18 Akshay "~ lcompany
19 19 {Crech Company )
20 20 |DhanRaj Hanumanth
211 21 |AatmaRam ., Sri Krishna Prajapathi |
22 22  iDilip ____iSri Krishna Prajapathi )
231 .23 iJanthu —__iSriKrishna  Prajapathi :
247 24 Tumesh Kumar Sri Krishna 1 Prajapathi |
25 25 SKP(Store) _ ____{Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40
26 26 M@hﬁy@j@}_ o Srl Krishna Prajapathi ;7 0 7_
— I J T l
Grand Total '
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